
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
23 
77 

127 
923 

42 
898 
505 

58 
363 
869 
899 
948 
880 
999 
877 
810 
900 
888 
971 

27 

950 

Name 
Szymon Urbaniak 
Daniel Hentschel 
Milan Sitnianský 
Rudolf Schöflinger 
Karl Heinz Matzinger 
Jakub Křeček 
Jan Mareček 
Markus Hofer 
Michael Wretschko 
Martin Kunc 
Martin Křeček 
Miroslav Šimon 
Tomáš Voldřich 
Angel Bratovanov 
Alexander Tietje 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Ondřej Hejduk 
MiVi 
Tomáš Frank 
Simone Aglietti 

Radim Havlík 

Class 
C1 

C1 

C4 

C2 

C1 

C4 

C4 

C1 

C4 

C2 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

Laps 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 

D i f f  

0 . 7 4 8  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  

2  L a p s  
2  L a p s  
2  L a p s  
2  L a p s  
2  L a p s  
4  L a p s  

D N S  

Total Tm 
20:22.482 
20:23.230 
20:22.503 
20:37.369 
20:41.628 
20:46.366 
20:54.464 
20:58.972 
21:11.793 
21:19.150 
21:23.462 
21:33.019 
21:57.734 
22:12.946 
21:04.980 
21:13.011 
21:22.383 
21:27.551 
22:09.142 
21:10.078 

Best Tm 
1:32.431 
1:32.608 
1:40.779 
1:39.955 
1:32.964 
1:41.244 
1:42.147 
1:42.259 
1:43.894 
1:44.742 
1:42.716 
1:44.129 
1:48.293 
1:48.951 
1:52.226 
1:53.222 
1:54.844 
1:54.321 
1:59.277 
2:13.350 

State 
PL 
DE 
CZ 
AU 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 

CZ 

Name team 
U.R.B. Racingteam 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
RTR Projects 

TIBS Racing 
Cutlass 
RTR Projects 
Steinbehandlung Racing 
JUBU Performance 
Gagarin Racing 
Cutlass 
MR Racing 
SAAGE 
Race Control 
Sommer 
TIBS Racing 
TheGrip Father 
HTRT 
RECOSA Racing 
Lucky Bastard 

MR Racing 

Comment 

+10sec start. procedure 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.748 

Avg. Speed 

161,247 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.431 

Best Speed 

164,049 

Best Lap by 

23 - Szymon Urbaniak 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod Sk.C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:31:47 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

17.07.2019 15:25 


